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FORM THREE END TERM EXAM
TERM ONE


Instructions to the Candidates
1. Write your details in the spaces provided at the top of this page.
2. Answer three questions only.
3. All questions are compulsory
4. In question three choose only one of the optional texts you have prepared for.
5. Each of your essays must not exceed 450 words (2 pages)
6. Candidates should check to ascertain that no questions are missing.
7. Candidates must answer the questions in English.


For Examiner’s Use Only
	Question
	Maximum score
	Candidate’s score

	1
	20
	

	2
	20
	

	3
	20
	

	Total
	60
	






Answer All Questions

1) Imaginative composition (20 mks)

Write a composition ending with “…………If only I was given another chance, I would do things differently.”


2) Expository essay (20 mks)
Write an essay on the role of the youth in helping to fight corruption.

3) Compulsory Set Text (20 mks) 
Blossoms of the Savannah
Choices have consequences. Show the truthfulness of the above statement in reference to the novel, Blossoms of the Savannah.


